
Lor

09:00 09:25

15:35 15:3515:10

09:00 09:25

15:10

07:00 07:25

21:40 22:05

Primera salida

Última salida

FRECUENCIAS EN MINUTOS SEGÚN HORAS

HOSPITAL MORA -
PLAYA LA CALETA

HOSPITAL MORA -
PLAYA LA CALETA

SAN FÉLIX

SAN FÉLIX

SAGASTA

SAGASTA

MERCADO CENTRAL

MERCADO CENTRAL

MIRANDILLA-TEATRO ROMANO

MIRANDILLA-TEATRO ROMANO

PUERTA DE TIERRA

COMISARÍA -
AV. ANDALUCÍA ,45

MIRADOR PLAYA LAS MUJERES 

COMISARÍA

SAN JOSÉ

SAN FELIPE
PLAZA ASDRUBAL

MERCADO VIRGEN DEL ROSARIO
PLAZA ASDRUBAL-

INSTITUTO DRAGO

BALNEARIO-AVDA.AMILCAR BARCA 31

PASEO MARÍTIMO

SIMÓN BOLIVAR

CATEDRAL

RESIDENCIA -
HOSPITAL 
PTA. DEL MAR

AVDA. 
ANDALUCÍA

3

Dias Horas

LABORABLE
SÁBADO
DOMINGO

10 a 16

15 a 25
15 a 25

10:00
11:00

11:00
12:00

12:00
13:00

13:00
14:00

14:00
15:00

15:00
16:00

16:00
17:00

17:00
18:00

18:00
19:00

19:00
20:00

20:00
21:00

21:00
22:00

22:00
23:00

07:00
08:00

08:00
09:00

09:00
10:00

12 a 20

GTA ANA ORANTES


